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  22ndnd  QUARTER SUCCESS STORIESQUARTER SUCCESS STORIES

PROFESSIONAL LINES
   Premium		    Type of Coverage		  Type of Operation		       State

 $19,405.00 
 
$9,500.00 

$4,900.00 

$4,308.00 

$3,575.00 

$3,508.00 

$3,500.00 

$3,261.00 

$2,877.00 

$2,380.00 

$2,200.00

Package

GL/PL

D&O

E&O

E&O/ GL

E&O/GL

E&O

E&O

E&O

E&O

E&O

GROUP HOME - MINORS

GROUP HOME

SURGICAL CENTER (AMBULATORY)

INSURANCE AGENCY

GROUP HOME/ADULT DAYCARE

HOME HEALTH

VETERINARIAN

LAWYER

INSURANCE AGENCY

DATA CENTER

AGRICULTURAL CONSULTANT

Kansas

Oklahoma

New Jersey

Kansas

Kansas

Missouri

Kansas

Kansas

Iowa

Missouri

Kansas


