## 2<sup>nd</sup> QUARTER SUCCESS STORIES



## PROFESSIONAL LINES

Premium	Type of Coverage	Type of Operation	<u>State</u>
\$19,405.00	Package	GROUP HOME - MINORS	Kansas
\$9,500.00	GL/PL	GROUP HOME	Oklahoma
\$4,900.00	D&0	SURGICAL CENTER (AMBULATORY)	New Jersey
\$4,308.00	E&O	INSURANCE AGENCY	Kansas
\$3,575.00	E&O/ GL	GROUP HOME/ADULT DAYCARE	Kansas
\$3,508.00	E&O/GL	HOME HEALTH	Missouri
\$3,500.00	E&O	VETERINARIAN	Kansas
\$3,261.00	E&O	LAWYER	Kansas
\$2,877.00	E&O	INSURANCE AGENCY	Iowa
\$2,380.00	E&O	DATA CENTER	Missouri
\$2,200.00	E&O	AGRICULTURAL CONSULTANT	Kansas

## **Chris-Leef General Agency, Inc.**

PO Box 3747 Shawnee Mission, KS 66203 KS Office: (913)631-1232 | CO Office: (720)872-6406 info@chris-leef.com | www.chris-leef.com Some products may not be available in all states In California: Chris-Leef General Insurance Agency/License#OI81028

